
Name E-Mail Office Phone Rate Tutoring (please see course legend below)

Andrew Campbell andrew.j.campbell@colorado.edu Math 366 $50/hr

All university and high school math, with the 

exception of Math 2400

Breeann Wilson breeann.wilson@colorado.edu Math 340 509-475-7172 $45/hr

K-12, Precalculus, Calculus 1 (for non-CU students), 

Calculus 2

Charlotte Crotwell charlotte.crotwell@colorado.edu Math 360 $45/hr K-12 grade math

Andrew Doumont andrew.doumont@colorado.edu Math 210 $30/hr

K-12, precalc, calc 1, linear algebra, discrete math, 

and probability

Cherry Ng cherry.ng@colorado.edu $60/hr Any high school or undergrad subject

Connor Meredith connor.meredith@colorado.edu Math 328 970-433-4325 $50/hr

Calculus (II and III), Discrete Math, Linear Algebra, 

Undergraduate and Graduate Abstract Algebra, 

Model Theory, and Set Theory

Emily Montelius emily.montelius@colorado.edu $45/hr 

6th-12th math, college algebra/pre-calculus, 

calculus 1, proofs, discrete, ACT math, ACT science, 

academic success coaching

Hunter Davenport hunter.davenport@colorado.edu Math 217 863-944-3572 $50/hr

Calc 1, Undergraduate Mathematics, and Middle-

High School Mathematics

Juan Moreno juan.moreno-1@colorado.edu Math 200 $50/hr

K-12, Calculus I & III, linear algebra, abstract 

algebra, topology, discrete math, I accept inquiries 

for other undergraduate math classes

Krisztina Dearborn krisztina.dearborn@colorado.edu Math 364 $50/hr

High School Mathematics, Statistics (not including 

MATH 4510/5510), and Calc 1

Levi Lorenzo levi.lorenzo@colorado.edu Math 201 585-773-0969 $50/hr

K-8 common core math, high school math (standard 

and integrated curriculums), all undergrad math 

courses (other than calc 2 students at CU)

Maggie Reardon maggie.reardon@colorado.edu Math 364 $35/hr

K-12 math, calc 1, calc 2, calc 3, linear algebra, and 

discrete math

Patrick Wynne patrick.wynne@colorado.edu Math 328 267-334-1707 $50/hr All University and High School Math except     Calc 2

Al Bronstein bral6467@colorado.edu Math 242 765-714-4346 $50/hr High School Mathematics

Diana Maggiore maggiore@colorado.edu $50/hr

Visit: InfiniteRevolutionTutoring.com                 

Elementary K - 12, High School, Geometry, Algebra 

1, Algebra 2, Trigonometry, Pre-Calculus, Calculus 1.
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Eitan Angel eitan.angel@colorado.edu Math 237 720-323-9652 $40/hr All University and High School math 

Trevor Jack trevor.jack@colorado.edu 208-284-7398 $40/hr

Elementary - High School, ACT, SAT, GRE, LSAT, All 

Undergrad courses

Robin Chestnut RobinMichaelChestnut@gmail.com 720-288-0249

$45/hr, 

$60/2hr H.S., All Undergrad courses, Graduate courses

Michael Schefferstein michael.schefferstein@gmail.com 720-313-7078 $30/hr Calc I, II, III, Physics I, II

MATH 1011 - Fund & Tech of College Algebra MATH 2001 - Discrete Math
MATH 1012 - Quantitative Reasoning and Math Skills (QRMS) MATH 2130 - Linear Algebra for Non-Majors
MATH 1110/1120 -Math for Elementary Educators 1/2 MATH 2135 - Linear Algebra for Math Majors
MATH 1112 - Math Analysis in Business MATH 2300 - Calculus 2
MATH 1150 - Precalculus MATH 2380 - Math for the Environment
MATH 1212 - Data and Models MATH 2400 - Calculus 3
MATH 1300 - Calculus 1 MATH 2510 - Intro to Statistics
MATH 1310 - Calculus, Systems, and Modeling MATH 3001 - Analysis 1
MATH 1330 - Calculus for Econ/Soc. Sci MATH 3120 - Functions & Modeling 11/15/2021

This list is provided by the Department of Mathematics as a service to students and tutors. The tutors on this list are current Graduate Students of the University of Colorado 

Boulder, however the Department makes no statement concerning the experience or teaching ability of tutors. All questions concerning the amount and manner of payment, 

the satisfaction of the student with the tutor, etc. are matters between the student and the tutor.
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